P13 Position Coupler, Plain, Worldwide Design
• Designed to splice the same diameter bars
• Designed to splice two curved, bent or straight bars, when neither bar can be rotated and where the ongoing bar is NOT free to
move in its axial direction
• Adjustability in the female end of the coupler allows the coupler to extend out to meet the taper-threaded reinforcing bar
 L1
 CB
 BG1

(mm)
L2
(mm)
BD
(mm)
BG1
(mm)
BG2
(mm)
CB
(mm)
Unit
Weight
(kg)
Certifications
EL10P13LN 10 #3 – 25 120 155 18 84 119 70 0.36 ITB
EL12P13LN 12 #4 10 25 124 159 19 86 121 75 0.36 ITB
EL14P13LN 14 – – 25 134 172 21 92 130 82 0.37 ITB
EL16P13LN 16 #5 15 30 144 186 24 96 138 89 0.59 ITB
EL18P13LN 18 – – 35 162 208 29 104 150 101 0.85 ITB
EL20P13LN 20 #6 20 35 199 260 35 129 190 126 1.09 ITB
EL22P13LN 22 #7 – 40 210 273 37 136 199 132 1.55 ITB
EL25P13LN 25 #8 25 45 221 287 40 140 207 140 1.94 ITB
EL28P13LN 28 #9 30 50 229 298 42 145 214 147 2.53 ITB
EL30P13LN 30 – – 55 262 340 52 158 236 169 3.35 –
EL32P13LN 32 #10 – 60 249 321 45 159 231 156 3.96 ITB
EL34P13LN 34 – – 60 280 362 55 170 252 177 4.28 –
EL36P13LN 36 #11 35 65 271 349 52 167 245 172 5.01 –
EL38P13LN 38 #12 – 70 277 357 53 171 251 175 6.05 –
EL40P13LN 40 – – 70 290 374 57 176 260 184 6.18 ITB
EL43TP13LN 43 #14 45 75 341 433 66 209 301 214 8.24 –
EL50TP13LN 50 – – 90 358 454 70 218 314 224 11.97 –
EL57TP13LN 57 #18 55 100 404 513 83 238 347 256 17.11 –